“Tasty creations require patience.”
All dishes are freshly prepared.
Born Appetite!

REFRESHMENTS

ICED TEA ( LEMON, PEACH )
PLAIN TEA

EARL GREY

ROOIBOS

FILTER COFFEE

MILIG COFFEE
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAFE LATTE

MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE / MILO

ORANGE JUICE/ GUAVA JUICE

(Master, Visa, Debit, Electron cards accepted.)

Designated non-smoking areas @
(No separate accounts)
(Absolutely no cheques accepted)

25.00
20.00
23.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
20.00
23.00
28.00
16.00
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22.00

(Service fee of 15% will be added to groups of 6 or more)
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