

REFRESHMENTS

ICED TEA (LEMON, PEACH)	25.00
PLAIN TEA	20.00
EARL GREY	23.00
ROOIBOS	20.00
FILTER COFFEE	22.00
MUG COFFEE	25.00
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	23.00
AMERICANO	25.00
CAPPUCCINO	25.00
CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM	28.00
CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM	28.00 29.00
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO WITH CREAM	29.00
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO	29.00 27.00
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO	29.00 27.00 20.00
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO	29.00 27.00 20.00 23.00
DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO DECAFFEINATED CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAFÉ LATTE	29.00 27.00 20.00 23.00 28.00